General information about company

Scrip code 539223

Name of the company AMBITION MICA LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No. Of | No.Of Total nos. | Shereholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Wiy pe paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class |- | (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 5800000 5800000 | 72.97 5800000 5800000 | 72.97
romoter
Group
(B) Public 192 2148000 2148000 |27.03 2148000 2148000 | 27.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 200 7948000 7948000 | 100 7948000 7948000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
L, (03¢ a % assuming full | gcked in pledge(_i @r
No. Of Shares th
: No. of . conversion of shares (XII) OUACEIWIRS
c Shares Underlying g encumbered | Number of
ategory . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI1T) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ;
Outstanding ] convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A e
convertible securities and | 7. sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) i Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of | g XIV
?;:Surl les Xi) W(;ﬁants (Xi) capital) (XI)= total [ No. | total e )
@) (\;IR:(];? CA2$ a% ||NO @ | (a) | Shares
ol ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.97 797000 | 13.74 5800000
Group
(B) Public 27.03 0 0 2148000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 797000 | 10.03 7948000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof retat BT (0 each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
Lo @i Lty shares shares no. of shares
i id- : : ; Total
Coitony & Wi || oe: OF il pgld i underlying [ held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity ; of
Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class Total
hevull IA%) (Vi [ Asaveof | (S8 | CS mour | ying
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) Yy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ il i | o 5800000 5800000 | 72.97 5800000 5800000 | 72.97
undivided Family
(SX?(_ lT)otal 8 5800000 5800000 | 72.97 5800000 5800000 | 72.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5800000 5800000 | 72.97 5800000 5800000 | 72.97
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 156 1242002 1242002 | 15.63 1242002 1242002 | 15.63
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 528000 528000 | 6.64 528000 528000 |6.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© £ty Qities 20 377998 377998 |4.76 377998 377998 | 4.76
(specify)
?gi%T)otal 192 2148000 2148000 |27.03 2148000 2148000 | 27.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 192 2148000 2148000 [27.03 2148000 2148000 | 27.03
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
il 200 7943000 7943000 | 100 7948000 7948000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
200 7948000 7948000 | 100 7948000 7948000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pledged or
o, O No. of Underlying assuming full h (XII) otherwise
Shares ' . : ShAIEs encumbered | Number of
Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A e
convertible " g sa Sa | dematerialized
it Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
i;")“ X Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | ol |No ltotal |
@) of (A+B+C2) 0. (2) Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.97 797000 | 13.74 5800000
(Slu)b'T"tal A) 72.97 797000 | 13.74 5800000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.97 797000 | 13.74 5800000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@d)) 15.63 0 0 1242002
(a(ii)) 6.64 0 0 528000
(e) 4.76 0 0 377998
(S%b'T"tal (B) 27.03 0 0 2148000
Total Public
Shareholding
27.03 0 0 2148000
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 797000 | 10.03 7948000
Total (A+B+C 100 797000 | 10.03 7948000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

VELJIBHAI
KHETSHIBHAI

PATEL

GOVINDBHAI
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

PRAHLAD
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

RAMESHKUMAR
VELJIBHAI
PATEL

KINJALBEN
PRAHALADKUMAR
PATEL

PARESHABEN
GOVINDKUMAR
PATEL

REKHABEN
RAMESHKUMAR
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACNPP2211M

AJUPP8871F

AJWPP2119A

AMUPP8351K

BDRPP9755N

BDRPP9760M

BDUPP1468B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

1249800

1429000

1373220

1324980

80000

80000

80000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1249800

1429000

1373220

1324980

80000

80000

80000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1249800

1429000

1373220

1324980

80000

80000

80000

Class eg:y

Total

1249800

1429000

1373220

1324980

80000

80000

80000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.72

17.98

17.28

16.67

1.01

1.01

1.01




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

295000 502000

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

23.6 35.13

Number of Sh

ares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1249800 1429000

1373220

1324980

80000

80000

80000

Reason for no

t providing PAN

Reason for
not providing

PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BDUPP1477]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

183000

5800000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

183000

5800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.97

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

183000

5800000

Class eg:y

Total

183000

5800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23

72.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.3

72.97

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

797000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

13.74

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183000

5800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Market Maker

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

20

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18000

36000

323998

377998

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

18000

36000

323998

377998

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.45

4.08

4.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18000

36000

323998

377998

Class eg:y

Total

18000

36000

323998

377998

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.45

4.08

4.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.45

4.08

4.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) v 0 0 °
Number of equity

shares h;ld_ in 18000 36000 323998 377998
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







