General information about company							
Scrip code	539223						
Name of the company	AMBITION MICA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	shareholder (III) shares		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category of	of shareholder		fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(11)		hald (IV/)		Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	5800000			5800000	72.97	5800000		5800000	72.97
(B)	Public	192	2148000			2148000	27.03	2148000		2148000	27.03
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	200	7948000			7948000	100	7948000		7948000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible (II)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.97	797000	13.74			5800000
(B)	Public				27.03	0	0			2148000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	797000	10.03			7948000

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the		fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	5800000			5800000	72.97	5800000		5800000	72.97
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	5800000			5800000	72.97	5800000		5800000	72.97
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	5800000			5800000	72.97	5800000		5800000	72.97
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			<u> </u>		ı
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	156	1242002			1242002	15.63	1242002		1242002	15.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	528000			528000	6.64	528000		528000	6.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	20	377998			377998	4.76	377998		377998	4.76
Sub-Total (B)(3)		192	2148000			2148000	27.03	2148000		2148000	27.03
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		192	2148000			2148000	27.03	2148000		2148000	27.03
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			
Total ( A+B+C2)		200	7948000			7948000	100	7948000		7948000	100
Total (A+B+C)		200	7948000			7948000	100	7948000		7948000	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholo	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Co	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.97	797000	13.74			5800000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.97	797000	13.74			5800000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.97	797000	13.74			5800000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.63	0	0			1242002
(a(ii))				6.64	0	0			528000
(e)				4.76	0	0			377998
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.03	0	0			2148000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.03	0	0			2148000
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	r- Non Pu	ıblic sha	reholo	ler	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	797000	10.03			7948000
Total (A+B+C)				100	797000	10.03			7948000

			Individual	s/Hindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VELJIBHAI KHETSHIBHAI PATEL	GOVINDBHAI VELJIBHAI PATEL	PRAHLAD VELJIBHAI PATEL	RAMESHKUMAR VELJIBHAI PATEL	KINJALBEN PRAHALADKUMAR PATEL	PARESHABEN GOVINDKUMAR PATEL	REKHABEN RAMESHKUMAR PATEL
PAN (II)	ACNPP2211M	AJUPP8871F	AJWPP2119A	AMUPP8351K	BDRPP9755N	BDRPP9760M	BDUPP1468B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1249800	1429000	1373220	1324980	80000	80000	80000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1249800	1429000	1373220	1324980	80000	80000	80000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1249800	1429000	1373220	1324980	80000	80000	80000
Class eg:y							
Total	1249800	1429000	1373220	1324980	80000	80000	80000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.72	17.98	17.28	16.67	1.01	1.01	1.01

Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	295000	502000	0	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	23.6	35.13	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of Sh	ares pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	ered (XIII)						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1249800	1429000	1373220	1324980	80000	80000	80000		
Reason for no	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONGHIBEN VELJIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	BDUPP1477J	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	183000	5800000							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	183000	5800000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	72.97							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	183000	5800000							
Class eg:y									
Total	183000	5800000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.3	72.97							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.3	72.97							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	797000							
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	13.74							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	183000	5800000					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (sp	pecify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3					
Category	Clearing Members	Market Maker	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	1	16	20				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18000	36000	323998	377998				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18000	36000	323998	377998				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.45	4.08	4.76				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)						
Class eg: X	18000	36000	323998	377998				
Class eg:y								
Total	18000	36000	323998	377998				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.45	4.08	4.76				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.45	4.08	4.76				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0				

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18000	36000	323998	377998				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

